Bus

. Bus 16 R ZEFERE O ib Bk IR [ b 4R Go to website

Direction Route schedule
#hIKIR it — REBERRO #hIKIR it — REMERRDO
24 stops Monday 08:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:45
b BRI (5] it

Wednesday 08:45
EE4TH

Thursday 08:45
=l

Friday 08:45
EE2TH
S E Saturday 08:45
Bl Sunday 08:45
F2RERET

Route info
PARAY:S Direction: itb ERIE F ith
Tk Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
fEE 7 /)N— BBl

e T, 4% #(l /-ﬁ‘” -\'%’ :
i _ : 4 4 B -
ﬁu lhﬁ' ERE"J- \\ @5 ‘Pﬁk / z'é;}. i
CSk=mane : S f d
” e 7
ﬁjﬁ i ) *’\\E-'mara . g

Bl

)
ﬁ::

=R

KXR1TH

B 79 ER AT

SRS-5 73T

WA NKE

A AR SRR Bl

TG

EI’J_\EE:/ ER)] E>7t> 9 _ @ OpenStreetMap contributors
B 16 REMREOLRIAE IR i

KRIL

»ER


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-16-%E6%9D%B1%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E9%A7%85%E6%9D%B1%E5%8F%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%90%83%E5%B2%AC%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3560534528-975266700
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-16-%E6%9D%B1%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E9%A7%85%E6%9D%B1%E5%8F%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%90%83%E5%B2%AC%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3560534528-975266700
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-16-%E6%9D%B1%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E9%A7%85%E6%9D%B1%E5%8F%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%90%83%E5%B2%AC%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3560534528-975266700

RETZ—ZF)
RETHR

EHEREO



Direction
REMRERO — #hBRIF

24 stops

Open route schedule

REMERRO

RETHR

RETZ—ZF)L

PR

E N

mEavEY TR A —

A A SR IR Bl

W NFE

SRS 37T

i)

KR1TH

=R

E79E T

e BR A

g7 )N — b Al

(TIPS

A NAY

BRERAT

JLHT AR

1 BRG] 3

Route schedule

RERRRO — tBKIFE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: REBEERE O
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

12:52-16:22

12:52-16:22

12:52-16:22

12:52-16:22

12:52-16:22

13:07

13:07


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-16-%E6%9D%B1%E5%AE%A4%E8%98%AD%E9%A7%85%E6%9D%B1%E5%8F%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%90%83%E5%B2%AC%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3560534528-975266700

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Muroran

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-03-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



